DATE

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

930 AM

11 AM

2PM

330 PM

5PM

5PM

11 AM

1215 PM

130 PM

245 PM

4PM

630 PM

2010 SPA SOUTHWEST NATIONAL

Dl

YELLOW

GREEN

GREEN

YELLOW

YELLOW

GREEN

YELLOW

YELLOW

YELLOW

RED

GREEN

YELLOW

CHAMPIONSHIPS
60 PLUS MAJOR

DOUBLE ROUND ROBIN SCHEDULE

TEAM NAME

TEXAS 60°S

TRUMP

D.O.C. SOFTBALL

TRUMP

D.O.C. SOFTBALL

TRUMP

TRUMP

TEXAS 60°S

THUMP

D.O.C. SOFTBALL

D.O.C. SOFTBALL

TRUMP

SCORE
21 VS
15 VS
15 VS
18 VS
NP___ VS
NP___ VS
17 VS
20 VS
13 VS
25 VS
VS
VS

TEAM NAME

TEXAS LEGENDS 65°S

D.O.C. SOFTBALL

TEXAS 60°S

TEXAS LEGENDS 65°S

TEXAS LEGENDS 65°S

TEXAS 60’S

D.O.C. SOFTBALL

TEXAS LEGENDS 65°S

TEXAS 60’S

TEXAS LEGENDS 65°S

TEXAS 60°S

TEXAS LEGENDS 65°S

SCORE

16

16




2010 SPA SOUTHWEST NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
60 PLUS MAJOR

DOUBLE ROUND ROBIN RESULTS

RUN
TEAM NAME WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED DIFFERENTIAL

1. TRUMP 1 1 16,15, 15,18,

2.D.0.C. SOFTBALL 1 1 15,16, 16,15,

3. TEXAS 60°S 2 8,15, 21,16,

4. TEXAS LEGENDS 65°S 2 21,18, 8,15,

SEEDING

WIN-LOSS

HEAD TO HEAD
RUNS ALLOWED
RUN DIFFERENTIAL
RUNS SCORED

FLIP OF COIN

ook~ wdE




