

2010 SPA SOUTHWEST NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS



60 PLUS MAJOR

DOUBLE ROUND ROBIN SCHEDULE

DATE	TIME	<u>DIA</u>	TEAM NAME	SCORE	TEAM NAME	SCORE
FRI	930 AM	YELLOW	TEXAS 60'S	<u>21</u> VS	TEXAS LEGENDS 65'S	8
FRI	11 AM	GREEN	TRUMP	<u>15</u> VS	D.O.C. SOFTBALL	<u>16</u>
FRI	2 PM	GREEN	D.O.C. SOFTBALL	<u>15</u> VS	TEXAS 60'S	16
FRI	330 PM	YELLOW	TRUMP	<u>18</u> VS	TEXAS LEGENDS 65'S	<u>15</u>
FRI	5 PM	YELLOW	D.O.C. SOFTBALL	NP VS	TEXAS LEGENDS 65'S	NP
FRI	5 PM	GREEN	TRUMP	NP VS	TEXAS 60'S	NP
SAT	11 AM	YELLOW	TRUMP	<u>17</u> VS	D.O.C. SOFTBALL	<u>15</u>
SAT	1215 PM	YELLOW	TEXAS 60'S	<u>20</u> VS	TEXAS LEGENDS 65'S	5
SAT	130 PM	YELLOW	THUMP	<u>13</u> VS	TEXAS 60'S	14
SAT	245 PM	RED	D.O.C. SOFTBALL	<u>25</u> VS	TEXAS LEGENDS 65'S	3
SAT	4 PM	GREEN	D.O.C. SOFTBALL	VS	TEXAS 60'S	
SAT	630 PM	YELLOW	TRUMP	VS	TEXAS LEGENDS 65'S	

2010 SPA SOUTHWEST NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

60 PLUS MAJOR

DOUBLE ROUND ROBIN RESULTS

TEAM NAME	WON/LOST	RUNS ALLOWED	RUNS SCORED	RUN <u>DIFFERENTIAL</u>
1. TRUMP	1 1	16,15,	<u>15,18,</u>	
2. D.O.C. SOFTBALL	1 1	<u>15,16,</u>	<u>16,15,</u>	
3. TEXAS 60'S	2	8,15,	21,16,	
4. TEXAS LEGENDS 65'S	2	21,18,	8,15,	

SEEDING

- 1. WIN-LOSS
- 2. HEAD TO HEAD
- 3. RUNS ALLOWED
- 4. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
- 5. RUNS SCORED
- 6. FLIP OF COIN